
 RECEIPT      

 

 
 
 
 

 
Mr. Kajihara 
 
 
 
 

2458 Lomita Blvd. 
Lomita, CA 90717 
Tel: 310-325-7040 
Fax: 310-325-7621 

e-mail: mail@nacus.org 

Nishiyamato Academy 

Item 
 
Tuition (June 2020) 
Textbook 
Sticker, Note 
Handling Fee 

Amount 

 
$450.00 
$26.00 
$9.00 

$30.00 

Amount Due                      $515.00 
  

Date Received                           6/5/2020 
 


